www.fennerdrives.com  •  US and Canada 1 800 243 3374  •  Latin America 1 717 665 2421  •  Europe, Asia, Australia and Africa +44 0 870 757 700714
GT
Trantorque®
A
A1
d
B L
B1
L1
D
Metric
TOLERANCE (TL)
TL for shaft and bore is ± .08mm
for all sizes
Trantorque GT – Metric
Part Number
d
(mm)
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
Wrench Size
B
(mm)
B1
(mm)
Ma
Shipping
Weight
(kg)Steel
Electroless
Nickel
Plated
Steel
Thin Dense
Chrome
Coated
Steel
Stainless
Steel
A
(mm)
A1
(inch)
Install
Torque
(Nm)
6202800UP 6202800EN 6202800DC 6990800 15 38.0 19.1 38.1 32 1 1/2 8.0 8.9 136 0.2
6202803UP 6202803EN 6202803DC 6990803 16 38.0 19.1 38.1 32 1 1/2 8.0 8.9 136 0.2
6202804UP 6202804EN 6202804DC 6990804 17 38.0 19.1 38.1 32 1 1/2 8.0 8.9 136 0.2
6202805UP 6202805EN 6202805DC 6990805 18 38.0 19.1 38.1 32 1 1/2 8.0 8.9 136 0.2
6202808UP 6202808EN 6202808DC 6990808 19 38.0 19.1 38.1 32 1 1/2 8.0 8.9 136 0.2
6202811UP 6202811EN 6202811DC 6990811 20 45.0 22.2 47.6 38 1 3/4 11.1 9.5 170 0.4
6202815UP 6202815EN 6202815DC 6990815 22 45.0 22.2 47.6 38 1 3/4 11.1 9.5 170 0.4
6202820UP 6202820EN 6202820DC 6990820 24 45.0 22.2 47.6 38 1 3/4 11.1 9.5 170 0.3
6202825UP 6202825EN 6202825DC 6990825 25 45.0 22.2 47.6 38 1 3/4 11.1 9.5 170 0.3
6202830UP 6202830EN 6202830DC 6990830 28 51.0 25.4 57.2 46 2      12.7 14.3 225 0.5
6202835UP 6202835EN 6202835DC 6990835 30 51.0 25.4 57.2 46 2      12.7 14.3 225 0.5
6202840UP 6202840EN 6202840DC 6990840 32 51.0 25.4 57.2 46 2      12.7 14.3 225 0.5
6202845UP 6202845EN 6202845DC 6990845 34 60.5 38.1 69.9 50 2 3/8 14.3 12.7 260 0.9
6202850UP 6202850EN 6202850DC 6990850 35 60.5 38.1 69.9 50 2 3/8 14.3 12.7 260 0.9
6202855UP 6202855EN 6202855DC 6990855 36 60.5 38.1 69.9 50 2 3/8 14.3 12.7 260 0.9
6202860UP 6202860EN 6202860DC 6990860 38 60.5 38.1 69.9 50 2 3/8 14.3 12.7 260 0.8
6202865UP 6202865EN 6202865DC 6990865 40 67.0 42.9 79.4 60 2 5/8 14.3 17.4 316 1.2
6202870UP 6202870EN 6202870DC 6990870 42 67.0 42.9 79.4 60 2 5/8 14.3 17.4 316 1.1
6202876UP 6202876EN 6202876DC 6990876 45 73.0 50.8 90.5 65 2 7/8 15.9 19.1 554 1.6
6202880UP 6202880EN 6202880DC 6990880 48 73.0 50.8 90.5 65 2 7/8 15.9 19.1 554 1.6
6202885UP 6202885EN 6202885DC 6990885 50 73.0 50.8 90.5 65 2 7/8 15.9 19.1 554 1.5
6202900UP 6202900EN 6202900DC 6990900 55 80.0 54.0 95.3 70 3 1/8 15.9 20.7 600 1.8
6202910UP 6202910EN 6202910DC 6990910 60 86.0 57.2 98.4 75 3 3/8 17.5 19.1 635 2
6202920UP 6202920EN 6202920DC 6990920 65 92.0 60.3 103.2 82 3 5/8 17.5 20.7 680 2
6202930UP 6202930EN 6202930DC 6990930 70 92.0 60.3 103.2 82 3 5/8 17.5 20.7 680 2
6202940UP 6202940EN 6202940DC 6990940 75 100.0 63.5 108.0 90 3 7/8 19.1 20.7 750 3
Power Transmission - Trantorque®
www.fennerdrives.com  •  US and Canada 1 800 243 3374  •  Latin America 1 717 665 2421  •  Europe, Asia, Australia and Africa +44 0 870 757 7007 15
KEYLESS BUSHINGS
GT
Trantorque®
Metric
Performance Data Table
d
(mm)
Mt Th Ph*
Maximum Transmitted
Hub
Pressure
(N/mm2)
Torque
(Nm)
Thrust
(kN)
15 210 28 99
16 224 28 99
17 238 28 99
18 252 28 99
19 266 28 99
20 292 29 68
22 322 29 68
24 351 29 68
25 366 29 68
28 466 33 61
30 499 33 61
32 532 33 61
34 569 33 36
35 585 33 36
36 602 33 36
38 636 33 36
40 728 36 31
42 765 36 31
45 1296 58 39
48 1383 58 39
50 1440 58 39
55 1549 56 33
60 1641 55 28
65 1759 54 25
70 1894 54 25
75 2079 55 22
MULTIPLIERS
Steel 1.0
Electroless Nickel
Plated Steel 0.6
Thin Dense Chrome
Coated Steel 1.1
Stainless
Steel 0.3
The data in the Performance Data
Table is for a steel unit. To obtain data
for other materials, use the multiplier
provided.
For example, you require a 30mm (d)
Electroless Nickel Plated Trantorque GT.
Find 30mm (d) in Performance Data
Table and use the multiplier of 0.6 for
Electroless Nickel Plated Steel.
Mt : 499 x 0.6 = 266
Th : 33 x 0.6 = 20
*Ph : 61 x 0.6 = 37
* IMPORTANT:
After hub pressure (Ph) is determined, record
D, L and Ph and refer to page 9 and 10 to
calculate the minimum hub diameter.